( hahnel
\._quality accessories

www.hahnel.ie

Date

04-Apr-19
26-Jun-18
26-Jun-18
26-Jun-18
26-Jun-18
26-Jun-18
Nov-20

26-Jun-18
Nov-20

26-Jun-18
26-Jun-18
26-Jun-18
Nov-20

04-Apr-19
26-Jun-18
Nov-20

26-Jun-18
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Brand

Atmos

SONY L-MOUNT COMPATIBILITY LISTING

Type

Add on module

External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder

External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder
External monitor & recorder

External monitor & recorder

Model

AtomX SDI module for Ninja V
Ninja (6.3W)

Ninja2 (6W)

Ninja Assassin  (20W)
Ninja Blade (6.8W)
Ninja Flame (24W)
Ninja Inferno  (33W)
Ninja Star (4.5W)
NinjaV (19W)

Ronin  (6.8W)
Samurai  (6.8W)
Samurai Blade (6.8W)
Shinobi  (6.8W)
Shinobi SDI

Shogun (20W)
Shogun 7

Shogun Flame (24W)
Shogun Inferno  (27W)

Neon 17
Neon 24
Neon 31
Neon 55

Org Batt

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

NP-F Style, ATOMBAT001,
ATOMBAT003, ATOMBAT004

TBC IN DECEMBER
TBC IN DECEMBER
TBC IN DECEMBER
TBC IN DECEMBER

hahnel battery

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL982

HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL982

HL-XL982



( hahnel
\._quality accessories

www.hahnel.ie

Date

Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Brand

SMALLHD

SONY L-MOUNT COMPATIBILITY LISTING

Type

Wireless Monitors

Wireless Monitors
Wireless Monitors

Wireless Monitors

Wireless Monitors

Wireless Monitors

ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS

ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS

ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS

ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS

ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS
ON-CAMERA MONITORS

Model

Cine 7 500 TX

FOCUS 7 Bolt 500 RX
FOCUS Bolt 500 TX
Cine 7 500 RX + Gold Mount Bracket

FOCUS Bolt 500 RX

FOCUS Bolt Sidekick RX

FOCUS OLED HDMI KIT

FOCUS Camera-Top Monitor KIT
FOCUS 7 On-Camera Monitor
FOCUS OLED SDI KIT

Focus Pro Limited Edition

Focus Pro RED® KOMODO™ Kit
Cine 7 RED® DSMC2™ Kit

Indie 7 RED® KOMODO™ Kit

Focus Pro

FOCUS SDI Monitor KIT

Focus Pro OLED RED® KOMODO™ Kit
702 Touch

Cine 7 ARRI Kit

Indie 7

702 Bright Full HD Field Monitor
Focus Pro OLED RED® DSMC2™ Kit
702 Lite e HD SDI/HDMI Monitor

Limited Edition Black 702 Bright
On-Camera Monitor

701 Lite HD HDMI Monitor
Cine 7 Sony VENICE Kit

502 Bright Bundle
502 Full HD On-Camera Monitor
501 Full HD On-Camera Monitor

Org Batt

Works with optional
battery plate accesory

NP-F970 X 2
NP-F970

Works with optional
battery plate accesory

NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970 X 2
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970

Works with optional
battery plate accesory

NP-F970 X 2
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970 X 2

Works with optional
battery plate accesory

NP-F970 X 2
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970 X 2

NP-F970 X 2
NP-F970 X 2

Works with optional
battery plate accesory

NP-F970 X 2
NP-F970 X 2
NP-F970 X 2

hahnel battery

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
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Date Brand

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20 Holland

Nov-20 nght

Nov-20 House

Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20

Nov-20 HOLLYLAND

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20

Nov-20 TVLogic

SONY L-MOUNT COMPATIBILITY LISTING

Type

LED lamps
BATTERY GRIP
LED PANAL
LED PANAL
LED PANAL
LED PANAL
LED PANAL
LED PANAL
LED PANAL
LED PANAL
LED PANAL
LED PANAL

Wireless Monitors

WIRELESS
TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

WIRELESS
TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

WIRELESS
TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

WIRELESS
TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

WIRELESS INTERCOM
SYSTEM

WIRELESS
TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

PRO WIRELESS
TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

PRO WIRELESS
TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

PRO WIRELESS
TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

PRO WIRELESS
TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

Field Monitor

Model

THUNDER MINI

BH-FZ60

GL-LED160AS LED ON-CAMERA
GL-LED350AS LED ON-CAMERA
GL-LP112R LED ON CAMERA
GL-LP112S LED ON CAMERA
GL-LP144L LED ON CAMERA
GL-QD600 LED ON CAMERA
GL-LP450DS LED PANEL
GL-SL400D LED PANEL
GL-SL576D LED VIDEO PANEL
GL-VPAD350D LED PANEL

COSMO M7
MARS 400S PRO
MARS 300 PRO
MARS 400

MARS 400S
MARS T1000
MARS 300
COSMO 500
COSMO 600
COSMO 1000PIus

COSMO 1200

F-5A

Org Batt

NP-F970

TAKES 2 L SERIES BATTERIES

NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970
NP-F970

NP-F970

NP-F970

NP-F970

NP-F970

NP-F970

NP-F970

NP-F970

NP-F970

NP-F970

NP-F970

NP-F970

NP-970

X

X

X

2

2

2

hahnel battery

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
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Date

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Brand

SWIT

IKAN

Vaxis

DATAVIDEO

PORTKEYS

SONY L-MOUNT COMPATIBILITY LISTING

Type

Monitor
Monitor
Monitor

Monitor

Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor

Monitor

Wireless Monitor
Transmission System
Transmission System

Wireless Monitor

Monitor

Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor

Monitor

Model

CM-S75C
CM-S75F
CM-S73H
CM-55C

BON MINI-REC
S7P

DH7-V2
S7H-V2-DK
DH5e
DH5e-V2-DK
DH5e-DK
VXF7-V2
VXF7-V2-DK
VK5-S

VX9w-1
VX9w-2
VX9w-S
Battery Plate Options

Storm 058
Storm 800
ATOM 500
Storm 072

TLM-700K

BM5 I
HH7
HS7T
LH5H
P6

Org Batt

NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970

NP-970
NP-F970 X 2
NP-970
NP-F970 X 2
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970

NP-F970 X 2
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970

NP-970

NP-970
NP-F970 X 2
NP-F970 X 2
NP-970
NP-970

hahnel battery

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
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Date

Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Nov-20

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Brand

Marshall

Blackmagic

Avtec

Seetec

NanGuang

SONY L-MOUNT COMPATIBILITY LISTING

Type

Monitor

“Quick Change Camera-
Top Battery System*

Monitor
Monitor
Monitor

Monitor

Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor

Monitor

Transmission System

Transmission System

Video Light
Studio Light
Video Light
Video Light
Portable LED Photo Light

Colour Changing RGB
LED Light Panel

Colour Changing RGB
LED Light Panel

Video Light
Studio Light
Video Light
Video Light

Model

M-CT710

Video Assist 77 12G
Video Assist 5” 12G
Video Assist 77 3G

Video Assist 5”

XFD057
XFD070
XFS070SDI
XFMO070
XHDO070
XHD070Pro
LedPAD X52
LedPAD X63

WHD150
WHD151

CN-576
Luxpad 43
Mixpad 32
Mixpad41
CN-T80C

RGB66

RGB173
CN-LUX1600C
Luxpad 22
CNB144
CN-RG66

Org Batt

NP-970

NP-F970 X 2
NP-F970 X 2
NP-F970 X 2
NP-F970 X 2

NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970

NP-970
NP-970

NP-970 x 3
NP-970 x 2
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970

NP-970

NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970

hahnel battery

HL-XL581, HL-XL982

NP-970 CAN BE USED
WITH OPTIONAL
BATTERY PLATE FOR
MARSHALL MONITOR
SYSTEMS

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
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Date

Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20

Brand

FeelWorld

SONY L-MOUNT COMPATIBILITY LISTING

Type

Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor

Monitor

Model

S450-M
G55

LUT6S
LUT7S
FW279S
FW278S
P7S

773

FW703

F7S

72

G70

z7

A5

A7
FW679-HSD
FW702-HSD
FW768-/S/0/P
FW-1D/S/0
FW789
4K101HSD-256
FW1018SPV1
FW1019

F5 Pro V2
F5 Pro

F6 PLUS
FW567
LUT6
FW568

S55

LUT?
Fw279

P7

F550

F570

F6

Org Batt

NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-F970 X 2
NP-970
NP-F970 X 2
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970 X 2
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970
NP-970

hahnel battery

HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
HL-XL581, HL-XL982
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Date Brand Type Model Org Batt hahnel battery
Nov-20 Monitor T7 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor T756 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FH7 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW1018V1 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor CN7 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor A737 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW760 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor F7 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW74K/ FW74KV2 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW759 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW5D/0 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW450 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Feelworld Monitor F450 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW5DII/0 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW56D/0 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW678-HD/0 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW689-HD NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW7D/0 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW7DII/0 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW679-JC/S NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Monitor FW7D-JC/0 NP-970 HL-XL581, HL-XL982
Nov-20 Neewer Video Light Dimmable 176 NP-970

Nov-20 GVM Video Light CRI97 NP-970

Nov-20 ESDD| Video Light PLV-280 NP-970
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Date Brand Type Model Org Batt hahnel battery
Dec-20 Video Light Z180S ULTRACOLOR BI-COLOR NP-970
Dec-20 Video Light 7180 ULTRACOLOR NP-970
Dec-20 Video Light Z180 LUMIC NP-970
Dec-20 . . Video Light 796 ULTRACOLOR NP-970
Dec-20 FV nghtmg Transmission System PROVID 260 NP-970
Dec-20 Video Light mini20 NP-970
Dec-20 ON-CAMERA MONITORS AL-F7 NP-970
Dec-20 LED Panel HR 672S NP-970 X2
Dec-20 LED Panel HR 672W NP-970 X2
Dec-20 LED Panel TRI-8S NP-970 X2
Dec-20 ADUtu i LED Panel TRI-8C NP-970 X2
Dec-20 LED Panel HR 672C NP-970 X2
Dec-20 Ring Light LG-R320C NP-970 X2
Dec-20 LED Panel LG-E268C NP-970 X2
Dec-20 Modular LED Light LG-160S NP-970
Dec-20 Modular LED Light LG-168S NP-970
Dec-20 Modular LED Light LG-B150 NP-970
Dec-20 LedGO Modular LED Light LG-B160ClII NP-970
Dec-20 Modular LED Light LG-B308 NP-970 X2
Dec-20 Modular LED Light LG-B560 NP-970 X3
Dec-20 Modular LED Light LG-B560C NP-970 X3

Dec-20 ON-CAMERA MONITORS LG-E116C NP-970



